
St. Malachy Baseball 2018
Games: 13 (All 1 game) updated 7-11-18 Depart Time Officials

Sat. 11-Aug St. Malachy Scrimmage TBA H x

Mon. 13-Aug Judah Christian 4:15 H x T. Birch, R. Birch

Tues. 14-Aug  Fisher 4:15 H x T. Birch, R. Birch

Thurs. 16-Aug Gibson City 4:15 H x R. Birch, Hiner

Mon. 20-Aug Holy Cross 4:15 H x McCormick, T. Birch

Wed. 22-Aug at St. Matthew 4:15 A x

Fri. 24-Aug at Potomac 4pm A x

Mon. 27-Aug at PVO (Royal) 4:15 A x

Tues. 28-Aug at Eater (Wabash) 4:30 A x

Thurs. 30-Aug St. John's Buckley 4:15 H x R. Birch, Roughton

Fri. 31-Aug at Judah Christian (Rising Road off of Kirby) 4:30 A x

Wed. 5-Sep Cissna Park 4:15 H x McCormick, Mayer

Fri. 7-Sep at Gifford 4:15 A x

Mon. 10-Sep Blue Ridge 4:15 H x T. Birch, R. Birch

Tues. 11-Sep 1st Rd Regional TBA TBA TBA
Sat. 15-Sep Reg. Semis at TBA TBA TBA

Mon. 17-Sep Reg. Chp. at TBA TBA TBA

Sat. 22-Sep Sectional at TBA 11am TBA








